Quality Filters
QualityFlow MERV 13 & MERV 14
DR
CK
Date
Date
Dwg No. RevisionJJS
JH

Resistance“w.g.
@1968 cfm
Part Number Guide
Product
Code
Nominal
Dimensions
Actual Frame
Dimensions w/o
Gasketing
Description
23351 Grissom Drive
Robertsdale, AL  36567
Phone: (251) 947-2400
 Order Fax: (251) 947-2499
Sales Fax: (251) 947-7948
QF1412244
QF1420244
QF1424244
QFH1412244
QFH1420244
QFH1424244
QF1312242
QF1320242
QF1324242
QF1312244
QF1320244
QF1324244
QFH1312244
QFH1320244
QFH1324244
12” x 24” x 4”
20” x 24” x 4”
24” x 24” x 4”
12” x 24” x 4”
20” x 24” x 4”
24” x 24” x 4”
12” x 24” x 2”
20” x 24” x 2”
24” x 24” x 2”
12” x 24” x 4”
20” x 24” x 4”
24” x 24” x 4”
12” x 24” x 4”
20” x 24” x 4”
24” x 24” x 4”
MERV 14
MERV 14
MERV 14
MERV 14 w/Header
MERV 14 w/Header
MERV 14 w/Header
MERV 13
MERV 13
MERV 13
MERV 13
MERV 13
MERV 13
MERV 13 w/Header
MERV 13 w/Header
MERV 13  w/Header
11.375” x 23.375” x 3.75”
19.375” x 23.375” x 3.75”